

MR case No.18/2023
Reg no.18/2023
JO code WB00979

Order no. 27
Dated 09/06/2025

Record couldn't be put up on the date fixed due to holiday declared on the account of Eid-uz-Zoha (Bakrid).

Hence, the record is put up today.

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW positively.

Fix. 21.07.2025 for evidence of OPW positively.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

Judicial Magistrate, Darjeeling.

Judicial Magistrate, Darjeeling.